91972024 Week 2 of 33 Baird Fun League Page 1
Thursday 6:30 pm Bowlero Riverview Lanes Lanes 19 - 26
President: Christi Wright  Vice President. Lance Moore
Secretary/Treasurer: Nancy Cleckler is on Lane 24
Sergeant at Arms: Rod Hyatt
USBC Certification: 731735 Lane Certification: 5548
View Standings on the Web _
Visit LeagueSecretary.com - Thisleague's ID numberis 90709
Team Standings
Points Points Pins + High High HOCP HOCP
Place & Team Name Won Lost __HDCP Game Sers Game Sers
1 7 Bowl Weevils 12 2 5245 702 1950 938 2658
2 2 Gutter Geezers 9 5 5021 663 1911 868 2526
3 8 Amy's Angels 7 7 122 768 203 981 2670
4 1 In Tha Clutch Fi F a0/ 697 1954 917 2614
2 6 I'm on Strike 7 7 2068 676 1818 922 2556
] 4 Just Bowl Bitches 7 7 5060 821 2289 922 2592
Fi 3 Who Knows 5 9 5020 748 2134 871 2517
8 5 Split Happens 2 12 4848 636 1861 833 2452
Review of Last Week's Bowling.....
HODCPF HDCP HDCP HDCP  Last Wk HDCP HODCP HDCP HDCP  Last Wk
—Lanes = Team Hame - s 8-  Tolsd _ WM Team Name A 2= _-3-  Tolal _ WON
1920  I'm on Strike B34 922 B80O0 2556 2 <=—*  AMY's Angels 981 823 B66 2670 3
2122 Split Happens B21 812 763 2396 0 “—=  Bowl Weeyils 839 817 931 2587 7
23-24 Gutter Geezers B11 816 868 24495 2 «=> Just Bowl Bitches 889 922 781 2592 5
2526 In Tha Clutch B32 917 865 2614 7 «=> Who Knows 819 &1 813 2503 0
Lane Assignments
19-20 21-22 23-24 2526
WkO3 09/26 54 1-8 7-3 2-6
Wko4 10/03 3-6 7-2 1-5 8- 4
Individual High Averages
Men 213.50 Darrel Cleckler Women 21233 Wendy Werth
20B8.17 Pete Smith 19200 Alana Werth
195.00 Jimmy Davis 17033 HMancy Cleckler
Most Improved Average

Bowlers must have a minimum of 21 games 1o be listed for most improved average recognition unless they have a book average.

Men 149 to 18433 =+3533Aaron Cameron 129 to 151.83 =+22.83 Joseph Gilmer 158 to 174.32 =+16.33.John Bates
Women142 to 166.00 =+24.00Michelle Bischof 110 to 126.00 =+16.00 Tammy Davis 200 to 212.33 =+12.33Wendy Werth
Last Week's Top Scores
Team Scrateh Game Team Scralch Series Team Handicap Game Team Handicap Series

821
768
T48

Men

Just Bowl Bitches

2289 Just Bowl Bitches

Amy's Angels 21324 Who Knows
Who Knows 20371 Amy's Angels
Scratch Game Scratch Series
255 Pete Smith 679 Pete Smith
251 Aaron Camenon 600 Darrel Cleckler
246 Darrel Cleckler 598 Adam Resves
238 Wendy Werth 637 Wendy Werth

209 Alana Werth
193 Joanie Atwell
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586 Alana Werth
214 Mancy Cleckler

Q81 Amy's Angels
931 Bowl Weevils
922 Just Bowl Bitches
922 I'm on Stnke
Handicap Game

305
273
267

267
247
241

Aaron Cameron
Pete Smith
Derrick Thompsan

Joanie Atwell
Wendy Werth
Stephanie Lediow

2670 Amy's Angeis
2614 In Tha Clutch
2592 Just Bowl Bitches

Handicap Series

733
730
674

718
bo4
656

Pete Smith
Aaron Cameron
Jim Armstrong

Joanie Atwell
Wendy Werth
Rod Hyatt

BLS-20%PRO 37.02. 18 Scersed 1o Nancy Cleciies



